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College of Engineering and Computer Sciences
Semester: First Semester
Year: 1443 (2021)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Lecture Course without Lab.
Course Code: 				 Course Name: 			 			Instructor:
	No.
	Student ID
	Midterm 1
Exam
	Midterm II
Exam
	Class Work
(Quizzes, Assignments, Attendance and Performance)
	In College course
Final Exam
	Total

	
	
	20
	20
	20
	40
	100
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Signature: _________________
Date: _____________________
Lecture Course with Lab.
Course Code: 				 Course Name: 			 			Instructor:
	No.
	Student ID
	Midterm 1
Exam
	Midterm II
Exam
	Lab
Work
	Class Work
(Quizzes, Assignments,
Attendance and Performance)
	In College course
Final Exam
	Total

	
	
	15
	15
	20
	10
	40
	100
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Signature: _________________
Date: _____________________
Lab. Course
Course Code: 				 Course Name: 			 			Instructor:

	No.
	Student ID
	Midterm 1 Exam
	Midterm II Exam
	Lab Work
(Quizzes, Assignments, Attendance and Performance)
	In College Lab
Final Exam
	Total

	
	
	20
	20
	20
	40
	100

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Signature: _________________
Date: _____________________
Lecture Course without Lab. and has Mini Term Project
Course Code: 				 Course Name: 			 			Instructor:
	No.
	Student ID
	Midterm 1
Exam
	Mini Team Project (MTP)
	Class Work
(Quizzes, Assignments, Attendance and Performance)
	In College course
Final Exam
	Total

	
	
	20
	20
	20
	40
	100

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Signature: _________________
Date: _____________________
Lecture Course with Lab. and has Mini Term Project
Course Code: 				 Course Name: 			 			Instructor:

	No.
	Student ID
	Midterm 1
Exam
	Mini Team Project (MTP)
	Lab
Work
	Class Work
(Quizzes, Assignments,
Attendance and Performance)
	In College course
Final Exam
	Total

	
	
	15
	20
	20
	5
	40
	100
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	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Signature: _________________
Date: _____________________
Lab. Course and has Mini Term Project
Course Code: 				 Course Name: 			 			Instructor:

	No.
	Student ID
	Midterm 1
Exam
	Mini Team Project (MTP)
	Lab Work
(Quizzes, Assignments, Attendance and Performance)
	In College Lab
Final Exam
	Total

	
	
	20
	20
	20
	40
	100

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Signature: _________________
Date: _____________________
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